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"ruhrgas" FIS World Cup Ski-Jumping

Start List 1st Round
Bischofshofen, SUN 6 JAN 2002

Trial Round:  12:00 1st Round:  13:50

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
Race Director Hofer, Walter FIS
Technical Delegate Kuusinen, Eero FIN
Chief of Competition Eberharth, Peter AUT
Assistant TD Roeck, Willi GER
Assistant RD Tepes, Miran FIS

A Siderek, Marek POL
B Aschenbach, Dietmar GER
C Walter, Kurt AUT
D Skolbekken, Dagfinn NOR
E Borstnar, Zvonimir SLO

K-Point: 120 m
Meter Value: 1.8 Points/m
Jury Distance: 132 m

Bib Name
Club

Nat
WC

Points
Rank

PM
CHF
Rank

4ST
Points
Rank

Trial
Speed Distance Gate
[km/h] [m]

1st Round
Speed Distance Points Rank
[km/h] [m]

26
Uhrmann, Michael
WSV-DJK Rastbuechl

GER
75
31

2000
20

533.4
24

25
Hautamaeki, Jussi
Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN
125

21
522.7

26

27
Kiuru, Tami
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
68
32

419.8
30

24
Horngacher, Stefan
SC Woergl

AUT
207

13
2000

20
668.1

17

28
Miyahira, Hideharu
Mizuno

JPN
141

18
1750

25
690.2

9

23
Jussilainen, Risto
Jyvaeskylaen Hiihtoseura

FIN
322

9
28875

10
689.4

10

29
Medved, Igor
Ilirija Fersped

SLO
8

52
108.0

53

22
Jones, Clint
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
51
39

1000
29

84.6
61

30
Herr, Alexander
Schonach/ Rohrhardsberg

GER
62
37

282.9
40

21
Harada, Masahiko
Snow Brand

JPN
65
36

9000
13

207.0
43

31
Koch, Martin
SV Villach

AUT
259

12
15750

12
669.9

16

20
Goldberger, Andreas
SC Waldzell

AUT
314

10
31750

9
677.6

14

32
Janda, Jakub
Dukla Liberec

CZE
129

20
2000

20
200.9

44

19
Hocke, Stephan
WSV Oberhof 05

GER
419

6
49125

4
684.5

11

33
Chedal, Emmanuel
Courchevel

FRA
6

57

18
Spaeth, Georg
SC Oberstdorf

GER
84
28

1125
28

678.9
13

34
Loitzl, Wolfgang
WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT
24
44

390.7
34

17
Ammann, Simon
RG Churfirsten

SUI
386

7
47000

5
730.0

6

35
Ljoekelsoey, Roar
Orkdal IL

NOR
82
29

2000
20

200.5
45

16
Malysz, Adam
KS "Wisla" Wisla

POL
995

1
231000

1
751.8

2

36
Ingebrigtsen, Tommy
Byaasen IL

NOR
66
35

2000
20

267.5
42

15
Funaki, Kazuyoshi
FIT

JPN
286

11
28000

11
529.3

25

37
Ylijaervi, Janne
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
21
45

311.7
36

14
Fras, Damjan
Ilirija Fersped

SLO
93
26

427.5
29
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38
Doennem, Olav Magne
Oevre Surnadal IL

NOR

13
Kasai, Noriaki
Tsuchiya Home

JPN
82
29

1000
29

300.4
39

39
Schneider, Balthasar
SC Bregenzerwald

AUT
94.9

56

12
Zonta, Peter
SK Dolomiti Ljubljana

SLO
153

17
663.4

18

40
Mayr, Ingemar
Kirchdorf

NED
180.4

51

11
Duffner, Christof
SC Schoenwald

GER
98
25

549.7
23

41
Fettner, Manuel
SC Natters

AUT
19
47

411.0
32

10
Dessum, Nicolas
Douanes CS Courchevel

FRA
37
42

551.7
21

42
Nieminen, Toni
Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN
124

22
4000

17
411.1

31

9
Lindstroem, Veli-Matti
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
135

19
3000

19
301.5

38

43
Thurnbichler, Stefan
Kitzbuehl SC

AUT

8
Widhoelzl, Andreas
SC Fieberbrunn

AUT
438

5
45500

7
740.4

5

44
Kaiser, Stefan
SV Achomitz

AUT
106.7

54

7
Ahonen, Janne
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
86
27

466.0
28

45
Takano, Teppei
Tone Shogyo HS

JPN

6
Kobelev, Valery
CWSM Kaluga

RUS
173

15
6375

15
579.0

20

46
Bardal, Anders
Steinkjer Skiklubb

NOR
44
40

388.5
35

5
Peterka, Primoz
SK Triglav Kranj

SLO
67
33

673.9
15

47
Santiago, Remi
C.S. Saint Gervais

FRA
188.3

49

4
Alborn, Alan
Alaska

USA
163

16
5000

16
633.3

19

48
Cecon, Roberto
G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA
194

14
4000

17
551.3

22

3
Hoellwarth, Martin
SC Mayrhofen

AUT
493

3
44125

8
741.6

3

49
Schmitt, Martin
SC Furtwangen

GER
386

7
49250

3
700.9

8

2
Kranjec, Robert
Triglav Kranj

SLO
55
38

1500
26

469.7
27

50
Hannawald, Sven
SC Hinterzarten

GER
699

2
162000

2
794.7

1

1
Hautamaeki, Matti
Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN
451

4
46250

6
740.6

4
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